7:00

7:05

7:30

7:45

7:50

8:30

TOWN CLERK
ayed IR T
SsELMONT, MA

g

MEETING NOTICE

Belmont Conservation Commission 2014 NOY 18 PH L: 30
November 20, 2014
Room 2, Town Hall
7:00 pm

AGENDA

Call to Order

Approval of October 28, 2014 meeting minutes

(CONTINUED FROM October 28, 2014 to November 20, 2014)
A Notice of Resource Area Delineation: Continued Public Hearing for 178
Marsh Street, Belmont, MA filed by Don Chiofaro, owner of property.

Discussion with Anne-Marie Lambert: 604B projects at Belmont High School
and the Belmont Public Library

Lone Tree Hill property updates

Rock Meadow and Garden Updates

Belmont Manor Rain garden Update

Signage at McLean Farm

Uplands Activity and correspondence

Discuss Community Preservation Act projects :
Clay Pit Pond Intergenerational Walking Path update;
Community Gardens Irrigation status
Open Space Land Inventory Update and Rankings Discussion
Discuss potential projects for 2015 round of CPA funding.

Adjourn




