RECEIVED TOWN CLERK BELMONT, MA

## **MEETING NOTICE**

## Belmont Conservation Commission November 20, 2014 Room 2, Town Hall 7:00 pm

2014 NOV 18 PM 4: 30

## **AGENDA**

7:00	Call to Order
7:05	Approval of October 28, 2014 meeting minutes
7:30	(CONTINUED FROM October 28, 2014 to November 20, 2014) A Notice of Resource Area Delineation: Continued Public Hearing for 178 Marsh Street, Belmont, MA filed by Don Chiofaro, owner of property.
7:45	Discussion with Anne-Marie Lambert: 604B projects at Belmont High School and the Belmont Public Library
7:50	Lone Tree Hill property updates Rock Meadow and Garden Updates Belmont Manor Rain garden Update Signage at McLean Farm Uplands Activity and correspondence Discuss Community Preservation Act projects: Clay Pit Pond Intergenerational Walking Path update; Community Gardens Irrigation status Open Space Land Inventory Update and Rankings Discussion Discuss potential projects for 2015 round of CPA funding.
8:30	Adjourn